## **Traffic Change Instructions**

## Advertiser: Gail Schwartz for Congress

Date/Time Sent: 9/21/2016 5:29:27 PM

Deliver Immediat	tely to: Del	borah A. Kelly		
KOBF-TV, Albuqu	ierque-Santa	a Fe		
Phone: 505-326-11	41		Fax:	505-327-5196
Email: dkelly@kob	.com		Sales Contact:	Denise Hunter
Advertiser:	Gail Schwa	artz for Congr	ess	
Advertiser: Effective:	Gail Schwa 9/26/2016	•	ess Until Furthe	r Notice
		•		r Notice Length: :30

Delivered: via Extreme Reach on 9/23/2016 at: 9:00:00 AM by Putnam Partners, LLC

# IMPORTANT: Please complete and email to mary@bluewestmedia.com immediately after spot arrival. Your cooperation is greatly appreciated.

**KOBF-TV** Confirmation

Date/Time Change will be effective

Signed:

#### Please contact BWM with any questions regarding this traffic change:

Main Line: 303-641-4330

#### **BlueWest Media**

5130 E. 18th Ave., Denver, CO 80220 Phone: 303-641-4330

<b>Traffic Change</b>	Instructions
-----------------------	--------------

NAB FORM PB-17 CANDIDATES

### **CANDIDATE CERTIFICATION**

In Order For Federal Candidates to Receive The Lowest Unit Charge During a Political Window, the Following Certification is Required:

I,	Gail Schwartz
`	e of federal candidate or authorized committee) hereby certify that the programming broadcast (in whole or in part) pursuant to this agreement:
	X does does not
prog	to an opposing candidate (check applicable box). I further certify that for the camming that does refer to an opposing candidate: <b>Tipton</b>
(cl	neck applicable box)
	the radio programming contains a personal audio statement by the candidate that identifies the candidate, the office being sought, and that the candidate has approved the broadcast.

**X** the television programming contains a clearly identifiable photograph or similar image of the candidate for a duration of at least four seconds, and a simultaneously displayed printed statement identifying the candidate, that the candidate approved the broadcast, and that the candidate and/or the candidate's authorized committee paid for the broadcast.

Man Utte

signature of agent for c	andidate	
	9/21/2016	5:29 PM
printed name		date